
801 NORDIC VIEW DRIVE, MOUNT HOREB, WI, 53573
https://www.adashunjones.com

801 NORDIC VIEW
Drive, Mount Horeb,
WI, 53573

$389,900

Custom home on a quiet cul-de-sac backs to grn spce & has it all! Open flr plan &
convenient living! Lg kitch w/ maple cabinets, pantry, desk & brkfst bar is perfect
for entertaining. ML also features a sunroom/FD, mstr ste w/ soaking tub & FP, 2nd
bdrm, spacious LR w/ FP, & lndry! Walk-out...

Laurie Zoerb
Stark Company, REALTORS

• 5 beds
• 4 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 3611 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Gas,Main
Level,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Washer,Water softener
inc,Wet Bar

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2096

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1515

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 6969

Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,ENERGY STAR Qualified
Appliances,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener Owned

Water
Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Radiant,

Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Walk-
Out Access

Exterior material: Brick,Fiber
Cement,Stone

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Laurie Zoerb Agent Email: Lauriezoerb@gmail.com


